Share Buyback 2023

ISIN: DEO007448508

Period: 2 June 2023 - 15 December 2023

Date & Time
2023-11-27T08:09:38.959008Z
2023-11-27T709:44:11.617307Z
2023-11-27T09:44:47.812575Z
2023-11-27T713:44:14.502153Z
2023-11-27T14:34:17.218104Z

17,851.18 €

Volume
500
6
444
128
100
1,178

Average Price
15.28

15.08

15.08

15.04

15.00
15.1538

IVU

TRAFFIC
TECHNOLOGIES

——

Currency
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

Exchange
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR



